Name
Hannah Strike
Fiona Collins
Keeton Hardwick
Callum Piccaoli
Oliver Harbutt
David Collins
Andrew Wickham
Tony Minards
Chris Kiley
James Blackburn
Garry Mcaneny
Timothy Fitzpatrick
Simon Carlin
Brett Whitford
Allan Whitfield
Bob Anderson
Dennis Devereaux
Doug Wright
Robert Chester
Lyle James

RaceNo
95
37

102
49
48
38
93
30

127
78
73

119

128
99

63
169

46
15

Gender

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time
00:41:58
00:51:37
00:35:35
00:38:00
00:39:19
00:40:39
00:43:37
00:44:34
00:44:56
00:46:06
00:46:33
00:47:27
00:48:38
00:52:36
00:52:48
00:55:01
00:57:42
00:58:00
00:59:48
01:33:17
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